Publicity Report - Livestock Information

Place / Rank Name Tattoo #
Registry No. Animal Name

Page 1

Birthdate

Weight

Department GOT - Dairy Goat

Class ALP - Alpine
ShowDate: Sunday, Oct. 2, 2016 at 9:00 am

Lot 2101 - Junior Milkers
1st Peck, Judith

E Windsor Hill, CT

United States
AA1743865

2nd Peck, Judith

E Windsor Hill, CT

United States
A1528240
3rd Lesczczynski, Donna
Salem, CT
United States
AA1790470
4th Lesczczynski, Donna
Salem, CT
United States
AA1790473
5th Peck, Judith

E Windsor Hill, CT

United States
AA1743867
6th Rabida, Mamie
Broad Brook, CT
United States

Pecks LTF Freida

Pecks IRSS Fantasia

Soeltl Pomextral

Soeltl Nelkiemaiy

Pecks IRSS Fondant

Winding Hill Flighty

Show #: 5

Show #: 4

DCZ F2
Show #: 6

DCZ F30

Show #: 3

Show #: 1

Show #: 2

03/16/2015

03/27/2015

02/05/2015

04/01/2015

04/11/2015

04/10/2015

Lot 2102 - Intermediate Milkers

1st Prezzano, Annette
Red Hook, NY
United States
AA1706200
2nd Ferguson, Melissa
Coventry, CT
United States
AA1684314
3rd Prezzano, Annette
Red Hook, NY
United States
AA1706199
4th Lesczczynski, Donna
Salem, CT
United States
AA1690474
5th Lesczczynski, Donna
Salem, CT
United States
AA1690455

Tall Willows Nya

White Birch Acres Angelica

Tall Willows Kai

Soeltl Toclyd

Soeltl Phrapalapadino

el nmc2
Show #: 11

Show #: 7

e2 nmc2
Show #: 10

DCZ E36
Show #: 9

DCZ E46
Show #: 8

02/12/2014

03/31/2014

02/12/2014

03/24/2014

03/28/2014

Lot 2103 - Senior Milkers

1st Buddington, *Kim
Springfield, MA
United States
AA1642123

2nd Peck, Judith

On The Road Again Pascha

(cont.)

94kb/d14
Show #: 12

03/31/2013
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Lot 2103 - Senior Milkers

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

United States
A1658159
Ferguson, Janet
Coventry, CT
United States
AA1636508
Lesczczynski, Donna
Salem, CT
United States
AA1651996
Silva, *Nicole L
Westport, MA
United States
AA1615735
Silva, *Nicole L
Westport, MA
United States
AA1607061
Buddington, Nancy
Springfield, MA
United States
AA1642119

Group - - (cont.)
E Windsor Hill, CT

Pecks IRSS Delilah

White Birch Acres Peppercorn

Soeltl Galexdia

Lyons Brook Savannah

Lyons Brook Zoey

On The Road Again Princess

Show #: 13

Show #: 14

DCZ D9
Show #: 17

C9 PLBF
Show #: 19

C13 PLBF
Show #: 18

94KB/D4
Show #: 16

03/21/2013

03/17/2013

02/09/2013

05/04/2012

05/10/2012

03/15/2013

Lot 2104 - Aged Milkers

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Trowbridge, *Rachael
Hampton, CT
United States

AA1525085

Lesczczynski, Donna
Salem, CT
United States

AA1567946

Lesczczynski, Donna
Salem, CT
United States

AA1567944

Buddington, Nancy
Springfield, MA
United States

AA1554911

Peck, Judith

E Windsor Hill, CT

United States
AA1561834

Peck, Judith

E Windsor Hill, CT

United States
A1528240
Rabida, Mamie
Broad Brook, CT
United States
AA1452080
Rabida, Mamie
Broad Brook, CT
United States
AA1513815
Rabida, Katie

Green-Oak KDDJ Holly

Soeltl Nutalla

Soeltl Moonshine McBeam

The ER Annabelle

Pecks CBJ Butterscotch

Pecks RKA Annastasia

Pecks IRSS Yee-Haw

Ladies-Choice WRR Eternity

(cont.)

KGO A6
Show #: 27

DCZ B36
Show #: 24

DCZ B44
Show #: 23

94KB/B4

Show #: 20

Show #: 22

Show #: 26

Show #: 30

Show #: 28

04/06/2010

03/11/2011

03/31/2011

04/14/2011

04/09/2011

04/21/2010

04/13/2008

03/20/2010
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Lot 2104 - Aged Milkers
Broad Brook, CT
United States
AA1496944
10th Rabida, Mamie
Broad Brook, CT
United States
AA1562742

Group - - (cont.)

Winding Hill Tanya

Pecks CBJ Beretta

Show #: 29

Show #: 21

03/27/2009

04/12/2011

Lot 2105 - Senior Grand Champion

st Trowbridge, *Rachael
Hampton, CT
United States
AA1525085

Green-Oak KDDJ Holly

KGO A6
Show #: 27

04/06/2010

Lot 2106 - Reserve Senior Grand Champion

1st Lesczczynski, Donna
Salem, CT
United States
AA1567946

Soeltl Nutalla

DCZ B36
Show #: 24

03/11/2011

Lot 2107 - Champion Challenge

1st Ferguson, Melissa
Coventry, CT
United States
AA1636509
2nd Trowbridge, *Rachael
Hampton, CT
United States
AA1525085
3rd Ferguson, Melissa
Coventry, CT
United States
AA1484097

WhiteBirchAcres Salt N Pepper

Green-Oak KDDJ Holly

CH White Birch Acres Santolina

Show #: 15

KGO A6
Show #: 27

Show #: 31

03/17/2013

04/06/2010

03/26/2009

Lot 2108 - Get of Sire

st Ferguson, Melissa
Coventry, CT
United States

2nd Peck, Judith

E Windsor Hill, CT

United States

Entry

Entry

Show #: 32

Show #: 33

Lot 2109 - Produce of Dam

st Ferguson, Melissa
Coventry, CT
United States

2nd Peck, Judith

E Windsor Hill, CT

United States
3rd Prezzano, Annette

Red Hook, NY

United States

4th Lesczczynski, Donna

Entry

Entry

Entry

(cont.)

Show #: 34

Show #: 36

Show #: 37
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Lot 2109 - Produce of Dam

Salem, CT
United States

Group - - (cont.)

Entry

Show #:

35

Lot 2110 - Best Three Females

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Ferguson, Melissa
Coventry, CT
United States

Lesczczynski, Donna
Salem, CT
United States

Buddington, Nancy
Springfield, MA
United States

Rabida, Mamie
Broad Brook, CT
United States

Peck, Judith
E Windsor Hill, CT
United States

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

39

40

38

42

41

Lot 2114 - Senior Doe Kids

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Trowbridge, *Rachael
Hampton, CT
United States

Ferguson, Melissa
Coventry, CT
United States

AA1785580

Rabida, Katie
Broad Brook, CT
United States

Rabida, Katie
Broad Brook, CT
United States

Ferguson, Melissa
Coventry, CT
United States

AA1785581

Rabida, Katie
Broad Brook, CT
United States

Rabida, Mamie
Broad Brook, CT
United States

Silva, *Nicole L
Westport, MA
United States

AA1802282

Magical Meadow Annie

White Birch Acres Arnica

Winding Hill Half-N-Half

Winding Hill Hermione

WhiteBirchAcres Queen Ann Lace

Winding Hill Hasselpuff

Winding Hill Honda

Knee Deep Lillian

(cont.)

TGF3 H2

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

46

54

52

50

49

44

53

H5 NS3

Show #:

47

05/10/2016

04/03/2016

04/07/2016

04/09/2016

04/20/2016

05/04/2016

04/07/2016

04/26/2016
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Lot 2114 - Senior Doe Kids

9th

10th

Rabida, Mamie

Broad Brook, CT

United States

Silva, *Nicole L
Westport, MA
United States

AA1801705

Group - - (cont.)

Winding Hill Heloise

Knee Deep Annabelle

Show #: 51

H2 NS3
Show #: 48

04/09/2016

04/25/2016

Lot 2115 - Doelings
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Lesczczynski, Donna
Salem, CT
United States

AA1790516

Ferguson, Melissa
Coventry, CT
United States

AA1785585

Peck, Judith

E Windsor Hill, CT

United States

Lesczczynski, Donna
Salem, CT
United States

AA1790513

Soeltl Espianosh

White Birch Acres Chamomile

Pecks RNR Heidi

Soeltl Rimbro

DCZ H30
Show #: 57

Show #: 56

Show #: 55

DCZ H13
Show #: 58

02/19/2016

03/10/2016

04/01/2016

02/12/2016

Lot 2116 - Dry Yearlings

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Ferguson, Janet
Coventry, CT
United States

AA1735806

Ferguson, Melissa
Coventry, CT
United States

AA1727039

Ferguson, Melissa
Coventry, CT
United States

AA1727040

Fiengo Farm
Ellington, CT
United States

AA1740818

Lesczczynski, Donna
Salem, CT
United States

AA1790848

Silva, *Nicole L
Westport, MA
United States

AA1729124

Buddington, Nancy
Springfield, MA
United States

AA1738473

White Birch Acres Eleuthero

White Birch Acres Catnip

White Birch Acres Juniperberry

White-Birch-Acres Emeline

Soeltl Nalquay

Knee Deep Princess Kim

On The Road Again Potato

Show #: 63

Show #: 64

Show #: 62

JH31 F6
Show #: 65

DCZ F13
Show #: 66

F4 NS3
Show #: 61

94KB/F10
Show #: 59

04/01/2015

03/13/2015

04/05/2015

03/13/2015

03/07/2015

04/15/2015

05/21/2015

Lot 2117 - Junior Grand Champion

1st

Trowbridge, *Rachael

(cont.)

Printed At 10/02/2016 4:45:36 PM



Publicity Report - Livestock Information

Page 6
Place / Rank Name Tattoo # Birthdate
Registry No. Animal Name Weight
Lot 2117 - Junior Grand Champion Group - - (cont.)
Hampton, CT
L tates TGF3H2  05/10/2016
Magical Meadow Annie Show #: 46
Lot 2118 - Reserve Junior Grand Champion
1st Ferguson, Janet
Coventry, CT
United States 04/01/2015

AA1735806 White Birch Acres Eleuthero Show #: 63
Lot 2119 - Junior Get of Sire
1st Ferguson, Melissa

Coventry, CT
United States

Entry Show #: 67
2nd Rabida, Katie
Broad Brook, CT
United States
Entry Show #: 69
3rd Silva, *Nicole L
Westport, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 70

End Of Report
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